
Toa Payoh Swimming Complex

Saturday, 30 January, 2010 ~ Sunday, 31 January, 2010

Singapore Age Goup Diving Championships

Detailed Results

Singapore

5.0.0.3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 1: Dev 16-18 Platform

Chan, Kimberly -- Singapore 1
101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 60.10  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 89.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 116.75  Armstand Somersault

Kang, Celeste -- Singapore 2
101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 48.35  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 82.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 116.35  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 2: Age B 1m Springboard

Fong, Kay Yian -- Singapore 1
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 53.20  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 81.20  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 33.00 114.20  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 39.90 154.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 187.25  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 221.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 39.10 260.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Foo, En Yun -- Singapore 2
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 57.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 86.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 118.75  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 152.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 193.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 8.0   19.0 32.30 225.75  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 258.55  Reverse Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 2: Age C 1m Springboard

Chan, Jonathan -- Singapore 1
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 55.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 81.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 109.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 143.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 183.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 222.10  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 2: Age C 1m Springboard

Tan, Xuan Jing -- Singapore 2
101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 40.50  Inward Dive

302C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 62.10  Reverse Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 89.30  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 111.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 137.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 168.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 3: Dev 16-18 1m Springboard

Yip, Rachel -- Singapore 1
5204D 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 34.00 34.00  Back Dive 2 Twist

5104D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 68.10  Forward Dive 2 Twist

100A 1 1.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   23.5 28.20 96.30  Forward jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 129.30  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 163.05  Forward Somersault

Kang, Celeste -- Singapore 2
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 62.00  Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 94.30  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 122.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 148.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Yip, Nathanael -- Singapore 3
101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 56.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 84.90  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 104.90  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 131.90  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 4: Dev 15 and Under Platform

Chan, Jonathan -- Singapore 1
101B 5 1.3 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 58.35  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 90.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 116.90  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 4: Age B Platform

Foo, En Yun -- Singapore 1
101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 60.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 93.75  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 126.90  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 152.40  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 184.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 47.30 232.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 5: Age A 1m Springboard

Lok, Xin Min -- Singapore 1
101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 62.35  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 5: Age A 1m Springboard

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 87.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 109.45  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 140.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 171.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 203.35  Inward Somersault

202B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 237.75  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 269.75  Reverse Somersault

Chan, Kimberly -- Singapore 2
101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 32.25 55.65  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 84.55  Reverse Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 116.00  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 146.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 178.60  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 202.60  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 233.80  Reverse Somersault

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 264.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 6: Open 1m Springboard Women

Fong, Kay Yian -- Singapore 1
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 59.25  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 91.25  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 124.25  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 161.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Tan, Hui Ru -- Singapore 2
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 65.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 92.00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 123.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 151.55  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 6: Open 1m Springboard Men

Luo, Bryant -- Singapore 1
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 56.20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 84.20  Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 115.65  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 136.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 168.40  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 7: Age A Platform Girls

Lee, Myra  -- Singapore 1
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 59.10  Inward Dive

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 90.45  Armstand Somersault

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   21.5 38.70 129.15  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 41.80 170.95  Reverse Dive

405C 10 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 51.25 222.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 270.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 46.00 316.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 7: Open Platform Men

Luo, Bryant -- Singapore 1
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 63.75  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 91.75  Back Dive

5211A 5 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 127.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 162.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 189.75  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 8: Dev 15 & Under 3m Springboard

Foo, En Yun -- Singapore 1
401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 32.20 32.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 65.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 97.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 136.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fong, Kay Yian -- Singapore 2
101B 3 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 57.45  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 90.60  Reverse Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 121.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Chan, Jonathan -- Singapore 3
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0   20.5 28.70 86.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 121.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 9: Dev 16-18 3m Springboard

Chan, Kimberly -- Singapore 1
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 56.55  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 78.65  Reverse Somersault

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 116.45  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 146.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Yip, Nathanael -- Singapore 2
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 70.25  Back Somersault

302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 90.65  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 115.85  Inward Dive

Kang, Celeste -- Singapore 3
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 50.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 17.10 67.30  Reverse Dive

302C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5   14.5 24.65 91.95  Reverse Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 114.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 10: Age A 3m Springboard Boys

Lee, Timothy  -- Singapore 1
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 77.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 111.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 142.95  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 10: Age A 3m Springboard Boys

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 39.00 181.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 226.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 259.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 33.00 292.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 292.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 51.80 344.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 10: Age A 3m Springboard Girls

Chan, Chloe -- Singapore 1
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 81.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 114.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 150.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 189.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 49.20 239.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 287.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 331.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 46.00 377.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Fong, Arizir -- Singapore 2
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 8.0   21.5 30.10 63.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 98.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 123.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 159.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 203.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 238.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 275.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 306.15  Reverse Somersault

Lok, Xin Min -- Singapore 3
101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 60.80  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 90.25  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 118.25  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 152.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 184.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 218.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 259.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 292.30  Reverse Somersault

Tseng, Kelly -- Singapore 4
103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 57.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 86.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 120.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 154.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 190.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 216.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 248.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 283.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 11: Open 3m Springboard Men

Luo, Bryant -- Singapore 1
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 54.55  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 11: Open 3m Springboard Men

201B 3 1.8 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 80.65  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 115.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 139.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 175.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Event 11: Open 3m Springboard Women

Tan, Hui Ru -- Singapore 1
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 54.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 84.50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 122.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 27.55 150.05  Reverse Dive

Fong, Kay Yian -- Singapore 2
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 60.60  Reverse Somersault

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 92.90  Back Dive

5101A 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 22.75 115.65  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 147.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Event 12: Synchro 3m Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Lozer, Melanie -- 

Gilmore, Orla -- 

1

103B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0     7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 6.0    

401B 3 2.0 5.5 7.5     6.0 30.0 36.00 78.605.5 5.5    

201A 3 1.9 5.5 7.5     5.5 29.0 33.06 111.664.5 6.0    

Fong, Arizir -- Singapore

Tseng, Kelly -- Singapore

2

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5     6.0 30.0 36.00 36.006.0 6.0    

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5     4.0 28.5 34.20 70.205.5 5.5    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5     6.5 32.5 40.95 111.157.5 6.0    

Lok, Xin Min -- Singapore

Tan, Hui Ru -- Singapore

3

103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0     5.5 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 7.0    

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5     6.5 30.0 36.00 73.205.5 5.5    

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 6.5     6.0 30.5 36.60 109.806.5 6.5    

Tan, Xuan Jing -- Singapore

Fong, Kay Yian -- Singapore

4

101B 3 2.0 7.0 5.5     7.0 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 7.0    

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5     6.0 31.0 37.20 76.807.0 5.5    

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0     6.0 30.5 29.28 106.086.5 6.5    

Chan, Jonathan -- Singapore

Yip, Nathanael -- Singapore

5

101B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0     5.0 25.0 30.00 30.004.5 5.0    

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0     6.0 28.5 34.20 64.205.5 5.5    

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0     7.0 31.0 29.76 93.966.5 5.5    

Chan, Kimberly -- Singapore

Foo, En Yun -- Singapore

6

101B 3 2.0 2.0 2.0     4.0 18.5 22.20 22.205.0 5.5    

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5     5.0 28.5 34.20 56.406.0 5.5    

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0     6.5 35.5 34.08 90.488.0 7.5    



Event 13: Synchro Platform

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Chan, Chloe -- Singapore

Lee, Myra  -- Singapore

1

101B 10 2.0 8.0 6.5     8.0 37.5 45.00 45.008.0 7.0    

401B 5 2.0 6.5 6.5     8.0 35.5 42.60 87.607.0 7.5    

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0     6.5 31.0 31.62 119.226.0 6.5    

Luo, Bryant -- Singapore

Chan, Jonathan -- Singapore

2

101B 5 2.0 7.0 6.5     6.5 34.0 40.80 40.806.5 7.5    

401B 5 2.0 6.5 6.5     6.5 33.5 40.20 81.007.0 7.0    

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0     7.5 34.0 34.68 115.687.0 7.0    

Chan, Kimberly -- Singapore

Foo, En Yun -- Singapore

3

101B 5 2.0 6.0 7.5     8.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 6.5    

401B 5 2.0 6.5 7.0     6.0 33.0 39.60 81.606.5 7.0    

103B 5 1.7 4.5 6.0     6.5 29.5 30.09 111.696.0 6.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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